



Semi-dry Roma Tomato Quarters 10/2.2lb

Tomates semi-déshydratées

PRODUCT OF ITALY

41906



FROZEN VEGETABLES

GRILLED AND ROASTED VEGETABLES

GRILLED AND ROASTED VEGETABLES

Product Description

- White Toque's selection of grilled and roasted vegetables are prepared with the utmost attention to detail. Each vegetable is cut and prepared to preserve its natural aromas and give customers the sumptuous flavor they desire. Perfect for portion and cost control.

Pack and Case Specifications

Pack Net Weight

2.2lb

Packs per Case

10

Case Size (LxWxH)

15.4"x 10"x 9.13"

Case Cube

0.81ft³

Case Gross Weight

23lb

Cases per Pallet

96 (12/8)

Ingredients

Tomatoes.

Physical

Size: 81-100 pieces per lb (180-220 pieces per kg)
Dry residue: Min. 16%
PH: 4.0-4.4

Nutrition

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 3.5 oz (100g)	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 140 Calories from Fat 60	
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 7g	11%
Saturated Fat 0.5g	3%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 85mg	4%
Total Carbohydrate 15g	5%
Dietary Fiber 3g	12%
Sugars 13g	
Protein 2g	
Vitamin A 8%	Vitamin C 35%
Calcium 2%	Iron 4%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

Total Fat	Less than 65g	80g
Saturated Fat	Less than 25g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than 2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate	50g	375g
Dietary Fiber	25g	30g

Calories per gram: Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

Organoleptic

Appearance: Quarters cut tomatoes with evident signs of drying
Color: From red to orange-red
Odor: Pleasant, typical of dry tomato, without odors
Taste: Sweet, characteristic, without foreign aftertaste
Texture: Typical of product

Allergens

Cooking Directions

Thaw and Serve

Thaw the tomatoes overnight in the refrigerator. Use them directly in salads, pastas, garnishes, cold plates, topping...

Certificates and Claims

GMO-free
ISO 9001
BRC
IFS

Storage and Shelf Life

Keep frozen at 0°F. Shelf Life: 24 months frozen.

UPC code



00825414419060





Strawberry Strip Cake 3/33oz

Fraisier en bande

PRODUCT OF FRANCE

62207



FROZEN SWEET

DESSERTS

STRIP CAKE

Product Description

- A fresh and fruity dessert: a strawberry cake ideal for serving in the catering business.

Pack and Case Specifications

Pack Net Weight

33oz

Packs per Case

3

Case Size (LxWxH)

Case Cube

Case Gross Weight

7.1lb

Cases per Pallet

(6/13)

Ingredients

CREAM, SUGARED STRAWBERRY 22% (STRAWBERRY, SUGAR), WATER, SUGAR, STRAWBERRY PUREE 9%, LIQUID WHOLE EGG, WHEAT FLOUR, POWDERED ALMONDS 1%, LIQUID EGG YOLK, GLUCOSE-FRUCTOSE SYRUP, PORK GELATIN, RICE STARCH, GELLING AGENT: PECTINS, SKIMMED MILK POWDER, LACTOSE AND MILK PROTEINS, NATURAL STRAWBERRY FLAVOR, VANILLA EXTRACT, COLOURS (BEETROOT RED, PAPRIKA EXTRACT), GROUND DEPLETED VANILLA PODS, ACID: CITRIC ACID, EMULSIFIER: MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES OF FATTY ACIDS.

Physical

Dimension: 14.6" x 3.2" x 1.6".
Weight: 33.16 oz
Servings per cake: about 10 portion size.

Nutrition

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 slice (3.3oz) (94g)
Servings Per Container about 10

Amount Per Serving
Calories 190 Calories from Fat 190

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 25g	38%
Saturated Fat 11g	54%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 110mg	37%
Sodium 45mg	2%
Total Carbohydrate 20g	7%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Sugars 27g	

Protein 3g

Vitamin A 2% • Vitamin C 2%
Calcium 4% • Iron 20%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a diet of 2,000 calories per day. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

	Calories: 2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than 55g	80g
Saturated Fat	Less than 25g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than 2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate	300g	370g
Dietary Fiber	25g	30g

Calories per gram:
Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

Organoleptic

Allergens

CONTAINS: MILK, TREENUTS (ALMOND), EGG, WHEAT.

Cooking Directions

Serving suggestion

For best results, remove the cake from its packaging and let it defrost in the refrigerator during 12 hours before serving.

Certificates and Claims

Storage and Shelf Life

Store in freezer below 0°F (-18°C). Do not thaw and refreeze.
24 hours refrigerated once thawed.

UPC code



00825414622071





Opera Strip 3/24oz

Opéra en bande

PRODUCT OF FRANCE

62208

FROZEN SWEET

DESSERTS

STRIP CAKE

Product Description

- The combination of coffee and chocolate in a traditional size for food service.

Pack and Case Specifications

Pack Net Weight

24oz

Packs per Case

3

Case Size (LxWxH)

Case Cube

Case Gross Weight

5.4lb

Cases per Pallet

(6/13)

Ingredients

ALMOND BISCUIT 20% (EGG WHITE, WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, WATER, EGG YOLK, GROUND ALMOND 4.5%, BUTTER, EMULSIFIER: MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES OF FATTY ACIDS, INVERTED SUGAR SYRUP), CREAM, WATER, DARK CHOCOLATE 9% (COCOA MASS, SUGAR, EMULSIFIER: SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOURING), SUGAR, RECONSTITUTED SKIMMED MILK POWDER, DARK CHOCOLATE 4% (COCOA MASS, SUGAR, FAT-REDUCED COCOA POWDER, EMULSIFIER: SOY LECITHIN), CONCENTRATED BUTTER, ICING PASTE (SUGAR, VEGETABLE FATS (RAPESEED, PALM), FAT-REDUCED COCOA POWDER, EMULSIFIER: SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOURING), CRÈME FRAICHE, GLUCOSE-FRUCTOSE SYRUP, SUNFLOWER OIL, COFFEE EXTRACT 1%, LIQUID EGG YOLK, LACTOSE AND MILK PROTEINS, PORK GELATIN, EMULSIFIER: MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES OF FATTY ACIDS.

Allergens

CONTAINS: MILK, SOYBEANS, TREENUTS (ALMOND), EGG, WHEAT.

Cooking Directions

Serving suggestion

For best results, remove the cake from its packaging and let it defrost in the refrigerator during 6 hours before serving.

Physical

Dimension: 14.6" x 3.2" x 1.6".
Weight: 24.34oz.
Servings per cake: about 8 portion size.

Organoleptic

Certificates and Claims

Storage and Shelf Life

Store in freezer below 0°F (-18°C). Do not thaw and refreeze.
24 hours refrigerated once thawed.

Nutrition

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 1 slice (3oz) (85g)	
Servings Per Container about 8	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 300 Calories from Fat 260	
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 29g	48%
Saturated Fat 10g	48%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 100mg	34%
Sodium 40mg	2%
Total Carbohydrate 29g	10%
Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Sugars 24g	
Protein 4g	
Vitamin A 2%	Vitamin C 2%
Calcium 4%	Iron 15%
*Percent Daily Values are based on a diet of other people's misdeeds.	
Calories: 2,000 2,500	
Total Fat	Less than 55g 80g
Saturated Fat	Less than 20g 25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium	Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate	300g 370g
Dietary Fiber	25g 30g
Calories per gram:	
Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	

UPC code



00825414622088





Crunchy Chocolate Hazelnut 3/24oz

Croustillant chocolat noisette

PRODUCT OF FRANCE

62209



FROZEN SWEET

DESSERTS

STRIP CAKE

Product Description

- A succulent dessert combining different textures: smoothness, crispiness and unctuoussness. An ideal size to achieve different cutting shapes.

Pack and Case Specifications

Pack Net Weight

24oz

Packs per Case

3

Case Size (LxWxH)

Case Cube

Case Gross Weight

5.4lb

Cases per Pallet

(6/13)

Ingredients

CREAM, DARK CHOCOLATE 11% (COCOA PASTE, SUGAR, DEFATTED COCOA POWDER, EMULSIFIER: SOY LECITHIN), HAZELNUT PASTE 9%, LIQUID WHOLE EGG, LIQUID EGG YOLK, PRALINE PASTE 7% (HAZELNUT, HAZELNUT OIL, SUGAR), MILK CHOCOLATE 6% (SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, WHOLE MILK POWDER, COCOA PASTE, EMULSIFIER: SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOURING), BISCUIT CRUMBLE (SUGAR, WHEAT FLOUR, RAPE VEGETABLE FAT, ANHYDROUS MILK FAT, LACTOSE, MILK PROTEINS, SALT, BARELY MALT EXTRACT, RAISING AGENT: SODIUM HUDROGEN CARBONATE), SUGAR, GLUCOSE-FRUCTOSE SYRUP, CONCENTRATED BUTTER, WATER, CACAO POWDER 1%, WHEAT FLOUR, DARK CHOCOLATE 0.7% (COCOA PASTE, SUGAR, EMULSIFIER: SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOURING), SUNFLOWER OIL, STABILIZER: WHEAT SORBITOL, EMULSIFIER: MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES OF FATTY ACIDS.

Physical

Dimension: 3.7" x 14.6" x 1.2".
Weight: 24.69oz.
Servings per cake: about 10 portion size.

Nutrition

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 1 slice (2.4oz) (70g)	
Servings Per Container about 10	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 300 <small>Calories from Fat 200</small>	
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 22g	34%
Saturated Fat 8g	40%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 85mg	28%
Sodium 35mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate 20g	7%
Dietary Fiber 3g	11%
Sugars 17g	
Protein 3g	
Vitamin A 2%	Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 4%	Iron 15%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a diet of other people's secrets.

	Calories: 2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than 55g	80g
Saturated Fat	Less than 20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than 2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate	300g	370g
Dietary Fiber	25g	30g

Calories per gram:
Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

Organoleptic

Allergens

CONTAINS MILK, SOYBEANS, TREENUTS (HAZELNUT), EGG, WHEAT.

Cooking Directions

Serving suggestion

For best results, remove the cake from its packaging and let it defrost in the refrigerator during 8 hours before serving.

Certificates and Claims

Storage and Shelf Life

Store in freezer below 0°F (-18°C). Do not thaw and refreeze.
24 hours refrigerated once thawed.

UPC code



00825414622095

